
GOG Reciprocal Admission Program Information and Listing

Under the reciprocal free admission program, participating GOG institutions agree to offer free admission to:
● Reciprocating GOG members
● Members of reciprocating GOG members
● Staff of reciprocating GOG member organizations

Please be aware of the following conditions for the Reciprocal Admission:
● Presentation of a valid GOG reciprocating institution's member card or staff identification card is required
● These benefits are conditional upon the consent of the reciprocating member institutions and are only offered during

regular hours of operation
● Ticketed exhibitions may or may not be included, and such a decision is subject to the discretion of the participating

institution
● When visiting the GOG reciprocating institution, you must adhere to the definition and criteria of memberships (i.e. family

membership, student membership, etc.) of that institution

Special Note: Due to the pandemic and closures/re-openings, the reciprocal admission list is currently being updated. However, the
institutions listed below had indicated to participate in the program when becoming members of GOG. The GOG Secretariat is in the process of
confirming participating GOG institutions. It is highly recommended to reach out to these institutions prior to your visit to confirm their
participation, until the GOG Secretariat can confirm all galleries participation. Once confirmed, the GOG Secretariat will remove this note from
this page.

If you have any questions regarding the reciprocal admission program, please contact us at
members@galeries-ontario-galleries.ca.
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List of institutions (by town/city/region):

Amherstburg
Gibson Gallery

Barrie
MacLaren Art Centre

Bowmanville
Visual Arts Centre of Clarington

Brampton
Beaux Arts Brampton
Peel Art Gallery, Museum, and
Archives

Brantford
Glenhyrst Art Gallery of Brant
Woodland Cultural Centre

Bright’s Grove
Gallery in the Grove

Burlington
Art Gallery of Burlington

Cambridge
Cambridge Galleries | Idea Exchange

Chatham-Kent
Thames Art Gallery, Chatham

Cobourg
Art Gallery of Northumberland

Collingwood
Blue Mountain Foundation for the Arts

Dunnville
Haldimand Art Works

Durham
Durham Art Gallery

Grimsby
Grimsby Public Art Gallery

Guelph
Art Gallery of Guelph

Haliburton
Haliburton Sculpture Forest
Rails End Gallery

Hamilton
Art Gallery of Hamilton
Hamilton Artists Inc.
McMaster Museum of Art

Kingston
Agnes Etherington Art Centre

Kitchener
Kitchener-Waterloo Art Gallery
The Rotunda Gallery, City Hall

Kleinburg
McMichael Canadian Art Collection

Leamington
Leamington Arts Centre
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Lindsay
Kawartha Art Gallery

London
Museum London

M’Chigeeng
Ojibwe Cultural Foundation

Markham
Varley Art Gallery of Markham

Mississauga
Art Gallery of Mississauga
Blackwood Gallery, UofT Mississauga
Canadian Heritage Photography
Foundation
The Living Arts Centre, Mississauga

Niagara-on-the-Lake
The Niagara Pumphouse Arts Centre

Niagara Falls
Niagara Falls Art Gallery

North Bay
WKP Kennedy Gallery

Oakville
Oakville Galleries

Orillia
Orillia Museum of Art and History

Oshawa
The Robert McLaughlin Gallery

Ottawa
Carleton University Art Gallery
Ottawa Art Gallery / La Galerie d’Art
d’Ottawa

Owen Sound
Tom Thomson Art Gallery

Penetanguishene
Penetanguishene Centennial Museum
& Archives

Peterborough
Art Gallery of Peterborough

Queenston
RiverBrink Art Museum

St. Catharines
Niagara Artists Centre

St. Thomas
St. Thomas-Elgin Public Art Centre

Sarnia
Judith & Norman Alix Art Gallery

Sault Ste. Marie
Art Gallery of Algoma

Southampton
Southampton Art School & Gallery

Stouffville
Latcham Art Centre

Stratford
Gallery Stratford
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Sudbury
Art Gallery of Sudbury | Galerie d’art de
Sudbury

Temiskaming Shores
Temiskaming Art Gallery

Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay Art Gallery

Timmins
Timmins Museum: National
Exhibition Centre

Toronto
A Space Gallery
Arts Etobicoke
Art Gallery of York University
Art Museum at the University of
Toronto
Bata Shoe Museum
Canadian Fine Arts

Craft Ontario, Toronto
Doris McCarthy Gallery (University of
Toronto Scarborough)
Etobicoke Civic Centre Art Gallery
Gallery 1313
Gallery 44 Centre for Contemporary
Photography
Gallery Arcturus
Gallery TPW
Government of Ontario Art Collection
John B. Aird Gallery / Galerie John B.
Aird
Koffler Gallery
Market Gallery
Mercer Union
MOCA Toronto (Museum of
Contemporary Art Toronto)
Neilson Park Creative Centre
Onsite Gallery (OCAD U), Toronto
Open Studio, Toronto
Prefix Institute of Contemporary Art
Ryerson Image Centre

Toronto Continued
Stephen Bulger Gallery, Toronto
Sur Gallery, Toronto
TD Gallery, Toronto Public Library
Textile Museum of Canada, Toronto
Ukrainian Canadian Art Foundation,
Toronto

Waterloo
Canadian Clay and Glass Gallery
Robert Langen Gallery
University of Waterloo Art Gallery

Whitby
Station Gallery

Windsor
Art Windsor-Essex (formerly Art
Gallery of Windsor)

Woodstock Art Gallery
Woodstock Art Gallery

Ontario Association of Art Galleries / Association Ontarienne des Galeries d’Art

Operating as Galeries Ontario / Ontario Galleries

401 Richmond Street West, Suite 395 • Toronto • Ontario • M5V 3A8

(416) 598 0714 • www.ontariogalleries.ca Charitable business number 10779 6690 RR0001

4



List of institutions by alphabetical order:

A
A Space Gallery, Toronto
Agnes Etherington Art Centre, Kingston
Art Gallery of Algoma, Sault Ste. Marie
Art Gallery of Burlington
Art Gallery of Guelph
Art Gallery of Hamilton
Art Gallery of Mississauga
Art Gallery of Northumberland, Cobourg
Art Gallery of Peterborough
Art Gallery of Sudbury / Galerie d’art de
Sudbury
Art Gallery of Windsor
Art Gallery of York University, Toronto
Art Museum at the University of Toronto
Arts Etobicoke

B
Bata Shoe Museum, Toronto
Beaux Arts Brampton
Blackwood Gallery, Mississauga
Blue Mountain Foundation for the Arts,
Collingwood

C
Cambridge Galleries | Idea Exchange,
Cambridge
Canadian Clay and Glass Gallery, Waterloo
Canadian Fine Arts, Toronto
Canadian Heritage Photography
Foundation, Mississauga
Carleton University Art Gallery, Ottawa
Craft Ontario, Toronto

D
Doris McCarthy Gallery, Toronto
Durham Art Gallery, Durham
Durham West Arts Centre Inc., Pickering

E
Etobicoke Civic Centre Art Gallery

G
Gallery 1313, Toronto
Gallery 44 Centre for Contemporary
Photography
Gallery Arcturus, Toronto
Gallery in the Grove, Bright’s Grove
Gallery Stratford

Gallery TPW, Toronto
Gibson Gallery, Amherstburg
Glenhyrst Art Gallery of Brant, Brantford
Government of Ontario Art Collection,
Toronto
Grimsby Public Art Gallery

H
Haldimand Art Works, Dunnville
Haliburton Sculpture Forest
Hamilton Artists Inc., Hamilton

J
John B. Aird Gallery / Galerie John B. Aird,
Toronto
Judith & Norman Alix Art Gallery, Sarnia

K
Kawartha Art Gallery, Lindsay
Kitchener-Waterloo Art Gallery
Koffler Gallery, Toronto
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L
Latcham Art Centre, Stouffville
Leamington Arts Centre / South Essex
Arts Association
The Living Arts Centre

M
MacLaren Art Centre, Barrie
Market Gallery, Toronto
McMaster Museum of Art, Hamilton
McMichael Canadian Art Collection,
Kleinburg
Mercer Union, Toronto
Museum London
MOCA Toronto (Museum of Contemporary
Art Toronto)

N
Neilson Park Creative Centre, Toronto
Niagara Artists Centre, St. Catharines
Niagara Falls Art Gallery
Niagara Pumphouse Visual Art Centre,
Niagara-on-the-Lake

O
Oakville Galleries
Ojibwe Cultural Foundation, M’Chigeeng

Onsite Gallery (OCAD U), Toronto
Open Studio, Toronto
Orillia Museum of Art and History
Ottawa Art Gallery / La Galerie d’Art
d’Ottawa

P
Peel Art Gallery, Museum, and Archives
Penetanguishene Centennial Museum &
Archives
Prefix Institute of Contemporary Art,
Toronto

R
Rails End Gallery, Haliburton
RiverBrink Art Museum, Queenston
Robert Langen Gallery, Waterloo
Robert McLaughlin Gallery, Oshawa
The Rotunda Gallery, City Hall, Kitchener
Ryerson Image Centre, Toronto

S
Southampton Art School & Gallery
St. Thomas-Elgin Public Art Centre
Station Gallery, Whitby
Stephen Bulger Gallery, Toronto
Sur Gallery, Toronto

T
TD Gallery, Toronto Public Library
Temiskaming Art Gallery, Temiskaming
Shores
Textile Museum of Canada, Toronto
Thames Art Gallery, Chatham
Thunder Bay Art Gallery
Timmins Museum: National Exhibition
Centre
Tom Thomson Art Gallery, Owen Sound

U
Ukrainian Canadian Art Foundation,
Toronto
University of Waterloo Art Gallery

V
Varley Art Gallery, Markham
Visual Arts Centre of Clarington,
Bowmanville

W
WKP Kennedy Gallery, North Bay
Woodland Cultural Centre, Brantford
Woodstock Art Gallery

Ontario Association of Art Galleries / Association Ontarienne des Galeries d’Art

Operating as Galeries Ontario / Ontario Galleries

401 Richmond Street West, Suite 395 • Toronto • Ontario • M5V 3A8

(416) 598 0714 • www.ontariogalleries.ca Charitable business number 10779 6690 RR0001

6


